BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT

LAGERS

BERLINER | PILSNER | GERMANY

THE ORIGINAL SCHULTHEISS-BRAUEREI DATING BACK TO 1842.

BERLIN’S BEST-SELLING BEER, CRISP AND BREADY PALATE WITH SHRUB-

SOFT AND GRASSY FINISH

METEOR | LAGER | FRANCE

GENEROUS PALE LAGER WITH HINT OF MELLOW HONEY AND SMOOTH DRY

FINISH

ALE

MAGIC ROCK FANTASMA | GLUTEN FREE IPA | ENGLAND
JUICY, TROPICAL AND INCREDIBLY DRINKABLE WITH ITS RESTRAINED

BITTERNESS AND CLEAN FINISH

KERNEL | PALE ALE | ENGLAND

WONDERFUL AROMAS OF CITRUS AND PINE WITH A LONG DRYNESS ON

THE FINISH

WESTMALLE | ABBEY TRIPEL | BELGIUM

SOFT AND CREAMY FEELING WITH A BITTER TOUCH CARRIED BY THE

FRUITY AROMA

CHIMAY ROUGE | ABBEY DUBBEL | BELGIUM

GOLDEN COLOUR, HOPPY AND AROMATIC WITH MUSCAT-LIKE AND
RESINS AROMAS AND A BITTERNESS THAT MELTS ON YOUR PALATE

HITACHINO NEST | WHEAT ALE | JAPAN

MILDLY HOPPED BELGIAN-STYLE BEER WITH A COMPLEX STRUCTURE AND

FLAVOURS OF CORIANDER, ORANGE PEEL, NUTMEG

BOTTLED

MENABREA | LAGER | ITALY

SAMUEL SMITH | ORGANIC PALE ALE | ENGLAND

GOOSE ISLAND | IPA | USA
ORVAL | TRAPPIST ALE | BELGIUM
SAMUEL SMITH | OATMEAL STOUT | ENGLAND

SAINT BERNADUS| ABBEY TRIPEL. | BELGIUM

NON-ALCOHOLIC | BOTTLED

SCHNEIDER | WEISSE | GERMANY

BOTTLED CIDER

DUNKERTONS | ORGANIC CIDER | ENGLAND

330ML

355ML

355ML

330ML

500ML

330ML

500ML

330ML

5.0%

5.0%

6.5%

5.4%

7.0%

8.0%

7.0%

4.8%

5.0%

5.9%

6.2%

5.0%

8.0%

0.0%

6.5%

PINT

475

85

6.5

APERITIF

APEROL 9
CAMPARI 9
SUZE 9
CYNAR 9
KAMM & SON 9.5
VERMOUTH
LILLET BLANC 85
DOLIN DE CHAMBERY BLANC / ROUGE/ DRY 85
ANTICA FORMULA 85
ANISE
PASTIS HENRI BARDOUIN 10.5
PASTIS DE MARSEILLE RICARD 11
ABSINTHE “GRANDE ABSENTE” 12.5
YODKA
SNOW QUEEN (FRANCE) 10
LEGEND OF KREMLIN (RUSSIA) 10
CHASE VODKA (ENGLAND) 11
KETEL ONE (HOLLAND) 11
ZUBROWKA (POLAND) 11
BELVEDERE (POLAND) 12
GREY GOOSE (FRANCE) 12
KONIK’S TAIL (POLAND) 12
TITO'S (USA) 12
POLUGAR CLASSIC RYE (POLAND) 21
BELUGA GOLD LINE (RUSSIA) 29
IMPERIAL SUPER PREMIUM (RUSSIA) 45
RUM | CACHACA
SAGATIBA CACHACA (BRASIL) 10
KOKO KANU (UAMAICA) 10
THE KRAKEN SPICED RUM (USA) 10
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVE (VENEZUELA) 11
ELEMENT 8 WHITE RUM (ST LUCIA) 11
HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS (CUBA) 11
MATUSALEM RESERVE 15 YRS (CUBA) 12
BACARDI 8 YRS (BAHAMAS) 12
SANTA TERESA 1796 (VENEZUELA) 12.5
EL DORADO 15 YRS — SPECIAL RESERVE (GUYANA) 13
ZACAPA 23 SISTEMA SOLERA (GUATEMALA) 135
TEQUILA
CASCO VIEJO BIANCO 10
PATRON ANEJO 15
PATRON SILVER 15
PATRON XO CAFE 15
MEZCAL
DEL MAGUEY CREMA DE MEZCAL 135
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA 13.5

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT, THE MEASURE FOR THE SALE OF SPIRITS IN THESE

PREMISES IS 25 ML OR MULTIPLES THEREOF.

OUR SPIRITS ABV IS BETWEEN 35% AND 70%.
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK OUR STAFF FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION




WHISKY | WHISKEY

BLENDED WHISKEY
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V

SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENKINCHIE 12 YRS
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS
OBAN 14 YRS

IRISH WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS

RED BREAST 12 YRS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
MAKER’'S MARK

BULLEIT “95” RYE

EAGLE RARE 1O YRS
WOODFORD RESERVE
HUDSON BABY BOURBON
BLANTON’S GOLD

COGNAC
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC
LHERAUD VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
HENNESSY XO
LHERAUD FIN BOIS 1982
TESSERON LOT N’ 53 X.O PERFECTION

BBBHH

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl

ARMAGNAC

DARROZE 8 YRS
GASTON LEGRAND BAS ARMAGNAC XO
GASTON LEGRAND BAS ARMAGNAC 1983

CALVADOS

PERE MAGLOIRE, VSOP PAYS D'AUGE
ADRIEN CAMUT, 6 ANS D’AGE

EAU DE VIE

BODEGA SAN NICOLAS PISCO
FRAMBOISE | KIRSCH ‘MICLO’
POIRE WILLIAM ‘MICLO’
GRAPPA DI BRUNELLO
GRAPPA DI AMARONE

LIQUEUR

BENEDICTINE

MONTENEGRO | AVERNA | FERNET BRANCA | AMARETTO SALIZA
FRANGELICO | BAILEYS | KAHLUA | DRAMBUIE | JAGERMEISTER
LIMONCELLO

CHAMBORD | MANDARIN NAPOLEON

CHARTREUSE VERTE | VEP YELLOW

GRAND MARNIER | COINTREAU

HEERING CHERRY | LUXARDO MARASCHINO

15ML
25ML
50ML

10
21

10
46
130

10
11
11
11.5
125
14

11
12

10
11
11
12
13
17

12
14
28
38
85
37

85
135
270

125
215
39

11.5
16.5

85

11.5

14.5
14
12

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WHITE COSMOPOLITAN 13.5
VODKA, GRAPE JUICE, ELDERFLOWER, LIME

CHAMPAGNE MOJITO 13.5
CHAMPAGNE, RUM, MINT, LIME

MANDARIN BARREL 135

SCOTCH WHISKY, MONTENEGRO, FRANGELICO, BARREL BITTERS, MANDARIN

EL VIADUCTO 13.5
TEQUILA, MEZCAL, SOLERNO, ANCHO REYES, BLOOD ORANGE

CARIBBEAN WINTER 135

DARK & SPICED RUM, CACHACA, BANANA PUREE, SPICY SUGAR, MINT

CERISE 135

GIN, MEZCAL, CHERRY LIQUOR, AGAVE NECTAR, LIME

HIGHLANDER 16
SCOTCH WHISKY, THYME INFUSED BROWN SUGAR, CHOCOLATE & ORANGE BITTER

AFTER — DINNER (0orRNOT...)

L"OUBLIE 135

CALVADOS, PICON, HONEY, ANGOSTURA BITTER, SOLERNO

JE VEUX 15
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY, DARK CHOCOLATE & ORANGE SYRUP, BITTERS

THE NON ~ ALCOHOLICS

FLOWER MARTINI 8.5
LYCHEE, ELDERFLOWER, LEMON

THE RED ROSE 8.5

GRENADINE, MINT, SODA, LIME

VIRGIN SANGUINELLO 8.5

BLOOD ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, GINGER BEER, LIME, CINNAMON

SEEDLIP & GINGER BEER 9.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPICE GIN, GINGER, CUCUMBER AND FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AND ARE SUBJECT
TO A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, WE SHALL BE DELIGHTED TO ASSIST YOU WITH DETAILED ALLERGEN INFORMATION ON ALL
DRINKS ON OUR MENU.




